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0 0 405,000 405,000 Y S N
0 0 404,816 404,816 2.25 (184) 3aaid]l 2514 & Jsa 29/
0 0 404,016 404,016 2.25 (300) sasidl 2515 & Jsa 29/0:
0 0 403,916 403,916 2.25 (100) sl 2516 & gl 29/07
0 0 402,416 402,416 2.25 (1,500) 32214 2517 & J sl 29/07
0 0 399916 399,916 2.25 (2,500) Saaidl 2518 &2 Js 29703
0 0 395,000 395,000 2.25 (4,916) Baaidl 2519 &2 J513 29/03
0 0 394,916 394916 2.25 (84) sasidl 2520 & Jy1sq 729/03
0 0 394,866 394,866 2.25 (50) saaidl 2521 & do{ 29/03
0 0 392,500 392,500 2.25 (2,366) Baaidl 2522 & Jdsiad 29/03
0 0 390,000 390,000 2.25 (2,500) Saaildl 2523 & Jdsiq 29/03,
0 0 388,475 388,475 2.25 (1,525) Faaid] 2526 & J sl 29/03,
0 0 388,425 388,425 2.25 (50) Baaidl 2527 & J 85 29/03;
0 0 385,925 385,925 2.25] (2,500) saaidf 2528 & dysd 29/03;
0 0 385,875 385,875 2.25 (50) saaidl 2529 & Jslq 29/03;
0 0 385,375 385,375 2.25 (500) Sasid]) 2530 & Jsq 297037
0 0 385,175 385,175 2.25 (200) Baaidf 2531 & Joy 297037
0 0 385,075 385,075 2.25 (100) 3aaid) 2532 & s 29/037
0 0 385,000 385,000 2.25 (75) 3aaidl 2533 & dys 29/037
0 0 383,991 383,991 2.25 (1,009) Sasid) 2534 & ddld 29/037
0 0 383,791 383,791 2.25 (200) Bl 2535 & Jsly 29037
0 0 383,591 383,591 2.25 (200) 3aaidl 2536 & Js15 29/037
0 0 380,990 380,990 2.25 (2,601) Baaidl 2537 & Jiq 29/0377
0 0 380,940 380,940 225 (50) Basidll 2538 & dy1x 29/03/3
0 0 380,900 380,900 2.25 (40) Bl 2539 & dshd 29/0373
0 0 380,700 380,700 2.25 (200) daaidl 2540 & dsq 29/03/2
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